(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	700317271297
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	08/781/1801127008 ++45.78
(Document Number)	ALL MUG 31 P
	E COMUNICATION OF THE COMU
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	



Linda E. Bidon Paralegal 800 Nicollet Mall BC-MN-H210 Minneapolis, MN 55402 Phone: 612-303-7856

### VIA UPS

August 30, 2018

Florida Department of State Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301 

### Re: Designation of Registered Agent for U.S. Bank National Association

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed for filing please find the Designation of Registered Agent and Registered Office for Alien Business Organization or Financial Institution, for filing of a registered agent for U.S. Bank National Association. Also enclosed is a check in the amount of \$43.75 for the filing fee, and for the receipt of a certified copy of the filing.

If you have any questions regarding this information, please contact me at 612-303-7856.

Thank you.

Regards,

Annala & Bidin

Linda E. Bidon Paralegal

Enclosures

### **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

U.S. Bank National Association

(Name of Alien Business Organization or Financial Institution)

Dear Sir or Madam:

. . . . . . .

The enclosed Designation of Registered Agent and Registered Office for Alien Business Organization or Financial Institution and fce(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Linda E. Bidon

(Name of Person)

U.S. Bank National Association

(Firm/Company)

800 Nicollet Mall BC-MN-H21N

(Address)

Minneapolis, MN 55402

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Linda E. Bidon	612 at (	303-7856
(Name of Person)	(Area Code	& Daytime Telephone Number)
STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:		LING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301 MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

#### Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

□ \$35.00 Filing Fee

S43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

AUG 31

Ř

ي

**G** 

۱

## DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT AND REGISTERED OFFICE FOR ALIEN BUSINESS ORGANIZATION OR FINANCIAL INSTITUTION

PURSUANT TO SECTION 607.0505 OR 655.0201, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED ALIEN BUSINESS ORGANIZATION OR FINANCIAL INSTITUTION SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT IN ORDER TO DESIGNATE ITS REGISTERED AGENT AND REGISTERED OFFICE IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

USA (State or country under which entity is organized)		31-0841368		
		(FEI Number, if applicable)		
800 Nicollet Mal	I, Minneapolis, MN 55402			
	(Principal office ad	(dress)		
Name and Florida S	treet address of registered agent.	- ~		
	CT Corporation System	SEC TALL		
	1200 South Pine Island Roa	ad Alas		
	Plantation, FL 33324	SEC.		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
are identical. MMAA	Signature of chairman, vice chairman	ress of the business office of the register dage		

СТ	Corporat	tion	System

(Registered agent accepting appointment)

8/28/2018 (Date)

# THE FILING OF THIS FORM WITH THE FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE DOES NOT AUTHORIZE THE ABOVE REFERENCED ENTITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

#### FILING FEE \$35

Make checks payable to Florida Department of State and mail to: Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

INHS80 (7/16)



Linda E. Bidon Paralegal 800 Nicollet Mall BC-MN-H21O Minneapolis, MN 55402 Phone: 612-303-7856

VIA UPS

. . . . . .

August 30, 2018

Florida Department of State Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

### Re: Designation of Registered Agent for U.S. Bank National Association

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed for filing please find the Designation of Registered Agent and Registered Office for Alien Business Organization or Financial Institution, for filing of a registered agent for U.S. Bank National Association. Also enclosed is a check in the amount of \$43.75 for the filing fee, and for the receipt of a certified copy of the filing.

If you have any questions regarding this information, please contact me at 612-303-7856.

Thank you.

Regards,

Anda E. Bidon

Linda E. Bidon Paralegal

Enclosures